PRODUCT NAME: Flo Now Dynamic Monitor Arm with
Split Clamp
PRODUCT CODE: FLO/013/001
Doc Rev 1 03/12/2024 CS
KEY FEATURES
o 2–7kg load range - Flo is designed to accommodate with ease the latest generation of screens
(up to 34 inches) including curved screens (up to 1000R and above).
o Ultimate cable control – with a smart new cable cradle, built-in mid clip and removable side

Master carton weight  17.5 kg
Country of origin  China
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Description Product Code Colour
Flo Arm (Requires Desk Fixing) FLO/013/010/S Silver
Flo Arm (Requires Desk Fixing) FLO/013/010/B Black
Flo Arm (Requires Desk Fixing) FLO/013/010/W White
Flo Arm (Requires Desk Fixing), Bulk Pack FLO/013/010/X10/S Silver
Flo Arm (Requires Desk Fixing), Bulk Pack FLO/013/010/X10/B Black
Flo Arm (Requires Desk Fixing), Bulk Pack FLO/013/010/X10/W White
WARRANTY
Warranty Term  12 years
COMPLIANCE & SAFETY CERTIFICATION
Whilst no mandatory standards apply to the monitor arm product sector, all Colebrook Bosson